

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).5633/2008

RAM DAYAL YADAV & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF BIHAR & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and stay)

Date: 15/09/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. T. Mahipal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Petitioner has to disclose the outcome of dasti service on or before  
23.10.2008.

List the matter on 23.10.2008.

rd

(S.G.SHAH)  
Registrar